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I kolo PGL VOJVODINE MSG "C PROGRAM" 2020
SUBOTICA  17.10.2020.

I-IV MSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Linea" Senta       225,000
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Mesaroš Mate GK"Linea" Senta 18,000 17,900 18,800 18,700 73,400
Olajoš Dominik GK"Linea" Senta 19,000 18,400 19,500 18,900 75,800
Salai Aron GK"Linea" Senta 18,700 18,500 19,200 19,400 75,800

55,700 54,800 57,500 57,000 225,000

2.  SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica       224,100
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Milanović Branko SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 18,400 18,700 18,800 19,000 74,900
Stupar Bojan SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 17,900 18,600 18,900 18,700 74,100
Stupar Vlada SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 17,700 18,100 16,300 18,800 70,900
Sudar Aleksandar SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 18,800 19,000 18,500 18,700 75,000

55,100 56,300 56,200 56,500 224,100

3.  GK"Soko" Sombor       195,000
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Aperlić Bogdan GK"Soko" Sombor 17,000 17,700 0,000 34,700
Apostolovski Pavle GK"Soko" Sombor 16,000 18,300 18,200 17,000 69,500
Miličević Andrija GK"Soko" Sombor 16,600 14,900 18,100 10,500 60,100
Radonić Andrej GK"Soko" Sombor 15,700 17,500 17,900 10,200 61,300

49,600 53,500 54,200 37,700 195,000
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I kolo PGL VOJVODINE MSG "C PROGRAM" 2020
SUBOTICA  17.10.2020.

I-IV MSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Olajoš Dominik GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 8,400 18,400 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 8,900 18,900 75,800
1 Salai Aron GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 8,500 18,500 10,0 9,200 19,200 10,0 9,400 19,400 75,800
3 Sudar Aleksandar SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 10,0 8,800 18,800 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 8,500 18,500 10,0 8,700 18,700 75,000
4 Milanović Branko SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 10,0 8,400 18,400 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 8,800 18,800 10,0 9,000 19,000 74,900
5 Stupar Bojan SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 10,0 7,900 17,900 10,0 8,600 18,600 10,0 8,900 18,900 10,0 8,700 18,700 74,100
6 Mesaroš Mate GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 8,000 18,000 10,0 7,900 17,900 10,0 8,800 18,800 10,0 8,700 18,700 73,400
7 Orešković Ivan GK"Mladost" Bački Monoštor 10,0 6,700 16,700 10,0 8,500 18,500 10,0 8,400 18,400 10,0 7,400 17,400 71,000
8 Stupar Vlada SGK"ES-EM"Sr.Mitrovica 10,0 7,700 17,700 10,0 8,100 18,100 8,0 8,300 16,300 10,0 8,800 18,800 70,900
9 Apostolovski Pavle GK"Soko" Sombor 9,0 7,000 16,000 10,0 8,300 18,300 10,0 8,200 18,200 10,0 7,000 17,000 69,500

10 Radonić Andrej GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 5,700 15,700 10,0 7,500 17,500 10,0 7,900 17,900 5,5 4,700 10,200 61,300
11 Miličević Andrija GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 6,600 16,600 7,0 7,900 14,900 10,0 8,100 18,100 5,5 5,000 10,500 60,100
12 Aperlić Bogdan GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 7,000 17,000 10,0 7,700 17,700 0,0 0,000 0,000 34,700
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I kolo PGL VOJVODINE MSG "C PROGRAM" 2020
SUBOTICA  17.10.2020.

V-VI MSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  GK"Soko" Sombor       209,500
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Aperlić Obrad GK"Soko" Sombor 17,500 18,200 18,600 18,400 72,700
Damjanović Pavle GK"Soko" Sombor 16,500 17,300 18,700 15,700 68,200
Laketić Nikola GK"Soko" Sombor 17,200 16,700 18,300 16,400 68,600

51,200 52,200 55,600 50,500 209,500
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I kolo PGL VOJVODINE MSG "C PROGRAM" 2020
SUBOTICA  17.10.2020.

V-VI MSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Horvat Viktor GD"Partizan-Željezničar" Subotica 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 9,000 19,000 10,0 8,800 18,800 10,0 9,300 19,300 75,800
2 Liptak Karlo GD"Partizan-Željezničar" Subotica 10,0 7,800 17,800 10,0 8,600 18,600 10,0 7,900 17,900 10,0 9,200 19,200 73,500
3 Aperlić Obrad GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 7,500 17,500 10,0 8,200 18,200 10,0 8,600 18,600 10,0 8,400 18,400 72,700
4 Petrović Andreas GK"Mladost" Bački Monoštor 10,0 7,000 17,000 10,0 7,400 17,400 10,0 7,400 17,400 10,0 8,500 18,500 70,300
5 Laketić Nikola GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 7,200 17,200 10,0 6,700 16,700 10,0 8,300 18,300 10,0 6,400 16,400 68,600
6 Damjanović Pavle GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 6,500 16,500 10,0 7,300 17,300 10,0 8,700 18,700 8,0 7,700 15,700 68,200
7 Đin Miloš GK"Mladost" Bački Monoštor 10,0 6,300 16,300 8,0 7,200 15,200 10,0 8,700 18,700 5,5 7,300 12,800 63,000
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I kolo PGL VOJVODINE MSG "C PROGRAM" 2020
SUBOTICA  17.10.2020.

VII - VIII MSG
Rezultati ekipno

1.  SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad       276,700
Ime KLUB Ukupno

Lukić Dušan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,300 18,800 18,800 17,100 17,600 90,600
Popov Milan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,700 16,800 18,700 19,300 18,600 92,100
Subotin Luka SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 18,500 18,900 19,700 18,400 18,500 94,000

55,500 54,500 57,200 54,800 54,700 276,700
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I kolo PGL VOJVODINE MSG "C PROGRAM" 2020
SUBOTICA  17.10.2020.

VII - VIII MSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Subotin Luka SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,500 18,500 10,0 8,900 18,900 10,0 9,700 19,700 10,0 8,400 18,400 10,0 8,500 18,500 94,000
2 Balog David GK"Linea" Senta 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 8,600 18,600 10,0 8,200 18,200 10,0 9,500 19,500 10,0 7,700 17,700 93,300
3 Popov Milan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,700 18,700 8,5 8,300 16,800 10,0 8,700 18,700 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 8,600 18,600 92,100
4 Lukić Dušan SD"Vojvodina" Novi Sad 10,0 8,300 18,300 10,0 8,800 18,800 10,0 8,800 18,800 8,0 9,100 17,100 10,0 7,600 17,600 90,600
5 Milić Filip GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 7,500 17,500 10,0 7,800 17,800 10,0 8,800 18,800 10,0 8,500 18,500 4,0 7,800 11,800 84,400
6 Zrakić Miloš GK"Soko" Sombor 10,0 8,300 18,300 8,5 7,400 15,900 10,0 8,900 18,900 10,0 8,400 18,400 4,5 6,700 11,200 82,700
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I kolo PGL VOJVODINE MSG "C PROGRAM" 2020
SUBOTICA  17.10.2020.

Srednja škola MSG
Višeboj

Mesto Ime KLUB
D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total D E Total

Ukupno

1 Demšedi Aleksandar GD"Partizan-Željezničar" Subotica 9,5 9,000 18,500 10,0 8,600 18,600 8,0 7,900 15,900 10,0 9,300 19,300 10,0 7,400 17,400 89,700
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